
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Resolution 19-42: (1) Approve a Budget of $3,477,000 for Design and Construction of the Terminal
Flooring Replacement Project; (2) Authorize the Executive Director to Execute a Change Order with
Turner Construction for Construction Manager at Risk (CM@R) Construction Services for a
Guaranteed Maximum Price of $2,904,000 for the Terminal Flooring Replacement Project.
(Aviation/Engineering)

File #: 147-19, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 6/18/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

